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Reaction to fire*
Emission of 
formaldehyde
 EN 717-2

Content of 
pentachlorophenol

Flexural tensile 
strength

Bondstrength Sound absorbtion αw

Thermal
 conductivity***)
 λD [W/m K]

Durability according 
to EN 335

Ty
pe

 1
6-

16
/1

2

Structure 1

D-s2,d0 E1 ≤ 5 ppm
Class A
no load

NPD

0,70 0,041

Class 1
Structure 2

0,65 (H) 0,041

Structure 2 a
0,65 (H) 0,041

Structure 3 0,60 (H) 0,041

Ty
pe

 1
5-

30
/0

9

Structure 1

D-s2,d0 E1 ≤ 5 ppm
Class A
no load

NPD

0,65 0,041

Class 1
Structure 2

0,60 (H) 0,041

Structure 2 a
0,60 (H) 0,041

Structure 3 0,60 (H) 0,041

Ty
pe

 2
0-

40
/0

7

Structure 1

D-s2,d0 E1 ≤ 5 ppm
Class A
no load

NPD

0,60 0,041

Class 1
Structure 2

0,60 0,041

Structure 2 a
0,60 0,041

Structure 3 0,55 (MH) 0,041

Admonter Wooden acoustic panels Acoustics GEO
Accompanying information** to CE-marking according to EN 13964

*) Notes concerning reaction to fire: tested and classified according to EN 13501-1. Only valid with factory surface, mechanical attachment.					   
**) Valid for: Spruce, Larch, Fir rift/halbrift finger-jointed	
***) Based on 15 mm soft fiber core, excluding on-site cavity damping												                 		       Admont, September 2023ad
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Room concepts
   made of natural 
wood for floors, 
 walls & ceilings

Sägestraße 539 | 8911 Admont, Austria  
+43 (0) 3613 3350 | info@admonter.at

Admonter Holzindustrie AG

Wooden Floors
Floors

Wooden Panels
Elements

Wooden Doors
Doors

Wooden Stairs
Stairs

Wooden acoustic panels
Acoustics
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